48
                  ACCESSORIES FOR TRAPEZOIDAL SCREWS
M D L
CH
Pin wrench
 for GBA/GBI
V
2 countersunk

TR16 TR20-22
TR18-20 TR24-25
TR22-24-25 TR26-28-30
TR26-28-30 TR32-35-36
TR32-35-36 TR40
TR40 TR45-46
TR45-46 TR50-55
TR50 TR60
TR55 TR65
TR60 TR70
TR65 TR80
GBA CODE
R80  steel
Usable ring
art.GBA (steel)
A02AS10 GBA 10
A02AS12 GBA 12
A02AS15 GBA 15
A02AS17 GBA 17
A02AS20 GBA 20
A02AS25 GBA 25
A02AS30 GBA 30
A02AS35 GBA 35
A02AS40 GBA 40
A02AS45 GBA 45
A02AS50 GBA 50
A02AS55 GBA 55
A02AS60 GBA 60
 CODIFICATION AND SIZING
                         Use of GBA/GBI rings in reference to the type of threaded bar                                               Technical date and dimensions of GBA/GBI rings
GBI CODE
Stainless steel
AISI 303
Usable ring
art.GBI (stainless steel)
A02IS10 GBI 10
A02IS12 GBI 12
A02IS15 GBI 15
A02IS17 GBI 17
A02IS20 GBI 20
A02IS25 GBI 25
A02IS30 GBI 30
A02IS35 GBI 35
A02IS40 GBI 40
A02IS45 GBI 45
A02IS50 GBI 50
A02IS55 GBI 55
A02IS60 GBI 60
Kit GBA/GBI
GBA/GBI
Kit GBA/GBI
GBA/GBI